
FINET ID LEA/Institution Director Phone Email CC
1 Alpine Ryan Neild (801) 610-8413 RyanNeild@alpinedistrict.org
83 Academy for Math Engineering & Science Hema Katoa/Travis Cook (801) 278-9460 ext.110 hkatoa@ames-slc.org travis.cook@summitacademyschools.org
8K American Academy of Innovation Scott Jones/Travis Cook (801) 810-4786 Scott.Jones@aaiutah.org travis.cook@summitacademyschools.org
8B American Leadership Academy Jerilyn Brown (801) 794-2226 ext.308 jbrown@americanleadership.net
2 Beaver Randy Hunter (435)438-2301 randy.hunter@beaver.k12.ut.us
3B Beehive Science & Technology Academy Hailis Kablan/Travis Cook (801) 576-0070 ext: 129 halis.kablan@beehiveacademy.org travis.cook@summitacademyschools.org
3 Box Elder Benjamin Wiley (435) 734-4800 ext. 1521 Benjamin.Wiley@besd.net
4 Cache John Anderson (435) 792-7627 john.anderson@ccsdut.org
42 Canyons Janet Goble (801) 826-5510 janet.goble@canyonsdistrict.org
5 Carbon Steve Pay (435) 637-2463 pays@carbonschools.org 
6 Daggett Camille Browning (435) 784-3174 cbrowning@dsdf.org

Davinci Academy Jacob Neilson 801-409-0700 Jacob.neilson@davinciacademy.org
7 Davis  Brian Hunt (801) 402-5113 brhunt@dsdmail.net
8 Duchesne Lynn Sorensen (435) 725-4502 lsorensen@dcsd.org
A8 East Hollywood High Katrina Walker 801) 886-8181 kwalker@ehhs.us
9 Emery Doug Mecham (435) 687-9846 ext.204 dougm@emeryschools.org
98 Fast Forward High School Jill Lowe (435)232-0176 jill@ffchs.org
82 Freedom Prepratory Academy John Teuscher (801) 528-2378 Jteuscher@freedomprep.net
10 Garfield Jeff Brinkerhoff (435) 231-2879 jeff.brinkerhoff@garfk12.org
11 Grand Cari Caylor (435) 259-8567 caylorc@grandschools.org
12 Granite  James Taylor (385) 646-4340 jataylor@graniteschools.org smhemmert@graniteschools.org
2C Intech Collegiate Jason Stanger/Travis Cook (435) 753-7377 jstanger@intechchs.org travis.cook@summitacademyschools.org
13 Iron Greg Sanders (435) 586-2804 ext. 4211 greg.sanders@ironmail.org
A5 Itineris Early College High Rabecca Cisneros/Travis Cook (385) 800-2140 ext.104 Rabecca.cisneros@iechs.org travis.cook@summitacademyschools.org
14 Jordan Jason Skidmore (801) 256-5953 jason.skidmore@jordandistrict.org
15 Juab Mark Anderson (435) 835-2261 x210 mark.anderson@ssanpete.org
16 Kane Mary Flanagan (435) 590-6342 flanaganm@kane.k12.ut.us
39 Logan Liz Dickenson (435) 755-2300 ext. 1033 liz.dickenson@loganschools.org

8E Merit College Prepratory Academy Dennis Pratt ; Mike Condie 
dennis.pratt@meritacademy.org; 
mike.condie@meritacademy.org

17 Millard Brett Callister (435) 864-5710 brett.callister@millardk12.org 
18 Morgan Robert Kilmer (801) 829-3418 rkilmer@morgansd.org
40 Murray Scott Wihongi (801) 264-7400 swihongi@murrayschools.org
19 Nebo Alan Ashton (801) 592-3934 alan.ashton@nebo.edu
A1 No. UT Academy for Math Engineering & Science Nate Taggart/Travis Cook (801) 395-3358 ntaggart@dsdmail.net travis.cook@summitacademyschools.org
20 North Sanpete Mark Anderson (435) 835-2261 x210 mark.anderson@ssanpete.org
21 North Summit Katie Silcox (435) 336-5656 ext.8104 ktsilcox@nsummit.org
37 Ogden Heather Gerrard (801) 737-7852 gerrardh@ogdensd.org

Paradigm Schools Ching Ching Yau Colton 801-676-1018 ccolton@paradigmhigh.org
22 Park City Lyndsay Huntsman (435)645-5600 ext. 1461 lhuntsman@pcschools.us
23 Piute Jennifer Christensen (435) 201-6120 Jennifer.Christensen@seviersd.org
9E Providence Hall Joy Beckenbach/Travis Cook (801) 727-8260 jbeckenbach@providencehall.com travis.cook@summitacademyschools.org
38 Provo  Clay Bingham (801) 374-4821 clayb@provo.edu
24 Rich Jesse Calder 435-793-2365 jcalder@richschool.org

Rockwell Charter High School Natalee Redhair 801-427-7053 nredhair@rockwellhigh.net
3K Roots Charter High School Larissa Little/Travis Cook (385) 715-2591 llittle@rootshigh.org travis.cook@summitacademyschools.org
36 Salt Lake Laura DeShazo (801) 481-4873 Laura.deshazo@slcschools.org 
8L Salt Lake Academy High School Sam Gibbs/Travis Cook (385)474.9052 sgibbs@rslacademy.org travis.cook@summitacademyschools.org
7D Salt Lake School for the Performing Arts Chris Wright (801)-550-6837 cwright@saltlakespa.org
25 San Juan Jeanna Grover (435) 678-1106 jgrover@sjsd.org
26 Sevier Jennifer Christensen (435) 201-6120 Jennifer.Christensen@seviersd.org
27 So. Sanpete Mark Anderson (435) 835-2261 x210 mark.anderson@ssanpete.org
28 So. Summit Stephanie Clegg (435) 783-4313 ext.3300 sclegg@ssummit.org
3D Spectrum Academy Kaley Veater (801) 785-9019 kveater@spectrumcharter.org
A9 Success Academy Brian Reid (435)590-1981 reid@successacademy.org
A4 Summit Academy Travis Cook (385)234-0446 travis.cook@summitacademyschools.org
29 Tintic Brett Callister (435) 864-5710 brett.callister@millardk12.org 
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30 Tooele Kristy McLachlan (435) 833-1900 ext. 1125 kmclachlan@tooeleschools.org
31 Uintah Christy Nerdin (435) 781-3100 christy.nerdin@uintah.net
1B Utah County Academy of Science Spencer Wilde (801) 863-2237 spencer.wilde@ucas-edu.net
5F Utah Virtual Academy Jillian Burns Hymas/Travis Cook (801)262-4922 jhymas@utahvirtual.org travis.cook@summitacademyschools.org
1K Vanguard Academy Spring Prescott/Travis Cook (801)518-7390 spring.prescott@vanguardcharter.org travis.cook@summitacademyschools.org
32 Wasatch Weston Broadbent (435) 654-0280 ext. 4158 weston.broadbent@wasatch.edu
33 Washington Dave Gardner (435) 673-3553 ext. 5205 dave.gardner@washk12.org
34 Wayne Jennifer Christensen (435) 201-6120 Jennifer.Christensen@seviersd.org

35 Weber  Rod Belnap (801) 476-6522 Cell: (801) 430-5465 rbelnap@wsd.net

FINET ID LEA/Institution Director Email CC
44 Ogden Weber Technical College Chad Burchell Chad.burchell@otech.edu 
45 Bridgerland Technical College Renee Milne rmilne@btech.edu
47 Uintah Basin Technical College Mark Dockins markd@ubtech.edu
48 Davis Technical College Leslie Mock Leslie.Mock@davistech.edu lindsey.rees@davistech.edu
49 Salt Lake Community College Jenni Abbott Jenni.Abbott@slcc.edu
50 Utah Valley Univerity Scott Snow scott.snow@uvu.edu
53 Utah State University Brian Warnick brian.warnick@usu.edu
54 Weber State University Julie Snowball jsnowball@weber.edu
56 Southern Utah University Michelle Lambert michellelambert@suu.edu
58 Utah Tech Chris Gifford chris.gifford@utahtech.edu
59 SNOW Becky Callister becky.callister@snow.edu
61 Mountainland Technical College Lisa Birch lbirch@mtec.edu 

Tooele Tech Mark Aiken maiken@tooeletech.edu 
Dixie Tech Tyce Peterson tpeterson@dixietech.edu
Southwest Tech Carl Johnson cjohnson@stech.edu
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